PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL
RESIDENTIAL SIDING
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER
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Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and

NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

29

29

13

60
13

VALUATION

$24,532,258.64
$11,000,000.00
$5,680,606.00
$589,652.64
$240,000.00
$7,022,000.00
$326,500.00
$250,000.00
$76,500.00
$2,859,038.00
$1,677,283.00
$0.00
$146,214.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$273,499.00
$419,641.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$352,264.00
$2,823,542.58
$44,866.02
$938,618.00
$107,211.52
$1,732,847.04
$74,754.80
$1,127.00
$1,127.00
$0.00
$597,912.00
$3,789,935.00
$3,789,935.00
$0.00
$200,237.00
$64,400.00
$34,660.00
$0.00

Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

FEES CHARGED

$151,888.69
$53,550.75
$54,034.61
$6,171.00
$2,631.75
$35,500.58
$2,500.00
$1,645.00
$855.00
$21,514.87
$12,023.50
$4,153.00
$2,754.26
$35.00
$10,719.00
$240.00
$4,098.79
$3,775.86
$70.00
$651.00
$906.75
$109.00
$4,021.93
$35,524.03
$877.80
$15,787.23
$1,996.50
$16,862.50
$1,593.08
$41.25
$41.25
$4,270.00
$9,015.00
$27,813.89
$27,813.89
$4,355.50
$3,158.45
$1,225.96
$513.50
$35.00
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City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and

RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 86 $0.00 $30,565.75
SIGNS 9 $66,218.00 $1,175.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY 9 $0.00 $3,285.00
Totals: 592 $38,441,984.02 $342,033.56
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