Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
T ENOVIT TITE	PERMITS ISSUED	VALOATION	TELS CHARGES
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	29	\$24,532,258.64	\$151,888.69
ADDITION	1	\$11,000,000.00	\$53,550.75
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	24	\$5,680,606.00	\$54,034.61
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	2	\$589,652.64	\$6,171.00
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	1	\$240,000.00	\$2,631.75
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	1	\$7,022,000.00	\$35,500.58
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	4	\$326,500.00	\$2,500.00
BUILDING	1	\$250,000.00	\$1,645.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	3	\$76,500.00	\$855.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	45	\$2,859,038.00	\$21,514.87
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	36	\$1,677,283.00	\$12,023.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	31	\$0.00	\$4,153.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	3	\$146,214.00	\$2,754.26
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	29	\$0.00	\$10,719.00
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	8	\$0.00	\$240.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	13	\$273,499.00	\$4,098.79
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	7	\$419,641.00	\$3,775.86
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	1	\$2,500.00	\$70.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	4	\$0.00	\$651.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	1	\$200,000.00	\$906.75
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	13	\$0.00	\$109.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	25	\$352,264.00	\$4,021.93
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	31	\$2,823,542.58	\$35,524.03
ADDITION	1	\$44,866.02	\$877.80
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	21	\$938,618.00	\$15,787.23
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	2	\$107,211.52	\$1,996.50
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	7	\$1,732,847.04	\$16,862.50
RESIDENTIAL DECK	3	\$74,754.80	\$1,593.08
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	1	\$1,127.00	\$41.25
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	1	\$1,127.00	\$41.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	61	\$0.00	\$4,270.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	59	\$597,912.00	\$9,015.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	5	\$3,789,935.00	\$27,813.89
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	5	\$3,789,935.00	\$27,813.89
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	60	\$0.00	\$4,355.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	13	\$200,237.00	\$3,158.45
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$64,400.00	\$1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	2	\$34,660.00	\$513.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and

Totals:	592	\$38,441,984.02	\$342,033.56
STREET OPENING UTILITY	9	\$0.00	\$3,285.00
SIGNS	9	\$66,218.00	\$1,175.50
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	86	\$0.00	\$30,565.75